KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2015-9933
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2015-9893
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2015-9890
2015-9889
2015-9888
2015-9887
2015-9886

Date/DOB Time

Officer

05/13/15 23:4923:49:47
05/13/15 23:3823:38:25
05/13/15 23:1423:14:10
05/13/15 23:0323:03:43
05/13/15 22:2622:26:51
05/13/15 21:2821:28:12
05/13/15 21:2021:20:39
05/13/15 21:1421:14:03
05/13/15 21:1321:13:30
05/13/15 20:2220:22:54
05/13/15 19:5119:51:05
05/13/15 19:1419:14:29
05/13/15 19:1119:11:54
05/13/15 19:0419:04:37
05/13/15 18:5718:57:36
05/13/15 18:4918:49:11
05/13/15 18:3118:31:32
05/13/15 18:2618:26:21
05/13/15 17:5517:55:39
05/13/15 17:5317:53:42
05/13/15 17:2017:20:37
05/13/15 17:1317:13:23
05/13/15 16:5516:55:59
05/13/15 16:5316:53:41
05/13/15 16:4916:49:26
05/13/15 16:4116:41:37
05/13/15 16:3716:37:12
05/13/15 16:2616:26:09
05/13/15 16:1616:16:37
05/13/15 16:1316:13:34
05/13/15 16:0916:09:08
05/13/15 15:5615:56:56
05/13/15 15:4915:49:56
05/13/15 15:4515:45:42
05/13/15 15:2015:20:31
05/13/15 15:1615:16:08
05/13/15 15:0615:06:06
05/13/15 15:0015:00:21
05/13/15 14:56 14:56:50
05/13/15 14:4814:48:48
05/13/15 14:2514:25:12
05/13/15 13:4113:41:07
05/13/15 13:3413:34:22
05/13/15 13:2313:23:10
05/13/15 12:0512:05:50
05/13/15 12:5112:51:50
05/13/15 12:4512:45:31
05/13/15 12:3112:31:40
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41
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210
41
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41

41

41
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163
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG

Location/Address

BROADMOR APARTMENTS

ST. JAMES STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
MAPLE STREET @ MURRAY STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

214 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

NEWKIRK AVENUE @ MAPLE STREET, KINGSTON
FOXHALL AVENUE @ DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
190 FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

PINE GROVE AVENUE @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
91 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

103 MAIN ST, KINGSTON

SYCAMORE STREET, KINGSTON

NORTH FRONT STREET @ FROG ALLEY, KINGSTO...

ANIMA TIBI

COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
KINGSWOOD EQUITIES
CHILDREN'S HOME

GREENKILL AVENUE @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGS...

60 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

38 GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

9 STANLEY ST, KINGSTON

81 LINCOLN STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT SAVINGS BANK LOAN CENTER
STEWARTS (BROADWAY)

GETTY MART

PETER B'S DELI

WASHINGTON AVE, KINGSTON

ULSTER COUNTY COURT HOUSE
MIDTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

GRAND ST, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
LALIMA'S BARBER SHOP

ADVANCED AUTO PARTS Il

27 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

ABRUYN ST @ E UNION ST, KINGSTON
JOHN F. KENNEDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CEDAR STREET DELI

DELAWARE AVE, KINGSTON

CENTRAL HUDSON - EAST KINGSTON SUBSTATIO...

YMCA PARK

88 WEST O'REILLY STREET, KINGSTON
61 BREWSTER STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

FORSYTH PARK

MICKEYS IGLOO I

NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

Page 1

Signal/Individual
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DISPUTE 27D
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DISPUTE 27D

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
PATROL REQUEST 12
ILLEGAL DUMPING 61V

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FIGHT 09

DISTURBANCE 02

SICK REPORT 118

CIVIL MATTER 08

CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26
DISPUTE 27D

MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DISABLED VEHICLE 05
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
LARCENY 44

LARCENY 44

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
PARKING PROBLEM 87

FIGHT 09

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PARKING PROBLEM 87

FIGHT 09

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

LOST PROPERTY 20

FOOT PATROL 68A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H3

H2

R1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2015-9885
2015-9884
2015-9883
2015-9882
2015-9881
2015-9880
2015-9879
2015-9878
2015-9877
2015-9876
2015-9875
2015-9874
2015-9873
2015-9872
2015-9871
2015-9870
2015-9869
2015-9868
2015-9867
2015-9866
2015-9865
2015-9864
2015-9863
2015-9862
2015-9861
2015-9860
2015-9859
2015-9858

Date/DOB Time

Officer

05/13/15 12:0712:07:10
05/13/15 12:0812:08:41
05/13/15 11:4711:47:34
05/13/15 11:2511:25:08
05/13/15 10:4510:45:51
05/13/15 11:1411:14:05
05/13/15 11:0611:06:19
05/13/15 10:2510:25:16
05/13/15 10:0910:09:02
05/13/15 10:0210:02:09
05/13/15 10:0210:02:17
05/13/15 09:5409:54:42
05/13/15 09:4109:41:12
05/13/15 08:5608:56:27
05/13/15 08:4908:49:07
05/13/15 08:3208:32:16
05/13/15 08:2108:21:59
05/13/15 06:3106:25:16
05/13/15 06:1506:15:56
05/13/15 04:4004:33:00
05/13/15 03:0503:05:42
05/13/15 02:3702:37:46
05/13/15 02:3102:31:49
05/13/15 01:4201:42:41
05/13/15 01:3701:37:00
05/13/15 01:1501:15:18
05/13/15 00:4300:43:16
05/13/15 00:1100:11:03

S140
KMCG
KMCG
184
KMCG
184
KMCG
KMCG
184
184
KMCG
KMCG
184
163
KMCG
S140
KMCG
200
200
223
223
223
230
200
229
223
200
200

Location/Address

18 NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGSTON
QUICK CHEK

QUICK CHEK

CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

POST 1

ABBEY ST, KINGSTON

282 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL DIALYSIS

J & H SERVICE CENTER

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

54 LINCOLN STREET, KINGSTON

131 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

FOWLER & KEITH SUPPLY

WEST OREILLY @ MARY'S AVE , KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON
ROMEO - KIA

SMITH AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON

66 SOUTH MANOR AVENUE, KINGSTON
DELAWARE @ FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON
317 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
FOXHALL AVENUE @ WYNKOOP PLACE, KINGSTON
GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

LOUGHRAN PARK

18 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
MARINER'S HARBOR

Page 2

Signal/Individual
COMPLAINT SIGNED 04C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
CHECK WELFARE 111
FOOT PATROL 68A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DISPUTE 27D

MAN DOWN 113M

TOWED VEHICLE 64
HARASSMENT 27

FOLLOW-UP 04F
DISPUTE/LANDLORD-TENANT 27L
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

COMPLAINT SIGNED 04C

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
FOOT PATROL 68A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
ASSAULT 67
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

R1

WT

>0 >

AL-S

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 76



